HOVE

TRIAL RESULTS

Saturday, 17 April 2021

Meeting 85

SUNNY, CHILLY

Course: Good - Watered

695m Flat
1 Slippy Eva

2 Piercestown Dove
285m Flat

3 Faughan Rebel

4 Plucks Penny

5 Unlikely Rogue

6 Charter Party

7 GLOBAL RESET
Quarterland Nike
Shesmaidofmoney

8 Lady Pluck
9 Eden Charon

500m Flat
10 MISFIT GHOST

Misfit Blonde

11 DROOPYS OUTCOME

Dunquin Ella
12 Touchdown Sky

1 14.30

3 14.13
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1-1- 1st 3
3-3- 2nd 3

B a w =

3 03.62 1111 1st 7
1 03.70 2222 2nd 7

5 03.65 1111 1st 7%
3 03.69 2222 2nd 7%

2 03.74

2-2- 3rd 6%

Railed

Middle

MiddleToWide
RailsToMiddle
RailsToMiddle
VSAw,MidToWide

AlwaysLed,MidToRlIs
SlowAway,RIsToMid
VeryWide

MiddleToRails

RailsToMiddle

AlwaysLed,Middle
MidRunUp,RIsToMid

ALed,MidToW,Crd1
Middle,Crowded1

Railed

25.6

25.8

34.7
27.0
33.1
31.9

33.8
32.0
25.0

24.0

25.5

29.0
26.6

26.3
28.2

281

Going N
T 41.58
T 41.72

Going N
T xWtvr 16.42
T Nvice 17.54
T 16.59
T 17.41
T3 16.93
T3 17.17
T3 xLame 17.47
T Nvice 17.72
T 17.00

Going N
T2 29.97
T2 30.53
T2 29.67
T2 30.29
T 29.73

(C), Nevill Road,Hove,East Sussex,BN3 7BZ



